Pierre * RC PROGENESIS PIERRE RC

0200HO13486

ANAHITA x BULLSEYE x RANGER-RED

€6 ®

FASTSTART  GENOMAX ~ RED&WHITE ~ A2A2

PROGENESIS ANAHITA

PROGENESIS BULLSEYE PARISIENNE VG-86-2YR-CAN
MB-LUCKYLADY BULLSEYE

PROGENESIS RANGER PARADISE VG-87-3YR-CAN
3STAR OH RANGER RED

PROGENESIS BOMBA PARAGON VG-85-4YR-CAN 2*

GPA LPI +3660 PRO$ 1588

DPF BLF RDC CNF BYF MWF CVF
Reg. #: HOCANM15071157

Born: 10/02/2024

aAa:

Kappa Casein: AA

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF
DMS:
Beta Casein: A2A2

PRODUCTION (G Herds G Daughters 82% Rel GPA 25*DEC
Milk kg Fat kg Fat % Protein kg Protein %
905 76 +0.34 45 +0.11
Milking Speed Milking Temperament Methane Efficiency Feed Efficiency BMR
96 101 104 104 92

Herd Life

Somatic Cell Score
Daughter Fertility
Body Condition Score
Mastitis Resistance

Lactation Persistency

CONFORMATION | G Herds G Daughters 79% Rel

Conformation
Mammary System
Feet & Legs

Udder Depth

Udder Texture
Median Suspensory
Fore Attachment
Fore Teat Placement
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Rear Teat Placement
Teat Length

Foot Angle

Heel Depth

Bone Quality

Rear Legs Side View
Rear Legs Rear View
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth

Rib Structure

Loin Strength

Rump Angle

Pin Width

101
97
98
99
97

104

17
1
1

Calf Immunity

Calving Ability

Daughter Calving Ability
Metabolic Disease Resistance
Calf Health

Dairy Strength
Rump

94
102
94
97
102
GPA 25*DEC
14
9
Deep 2D
Soft 3
Strong 6
Strong 6
Close 3C
High 12
Wide 18
Close 1C
Long 2L
Steep
Deep 13
Flat
Posty 0
Straight 5
Tall 4T
Wide 8
Deep 14
Angular 9
Strong
High 0
Wide 1



